41. Oberst-Kiinzli-Schiessen
Schiitzengesellschaft Murgenthal-Balzenwil

Gruppenrangliste
30.03.2024 - 06.04.2024

Kat. Ordonnanz

Rang Gruppe
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VereinsWK 3.9.2.43 - www.vereinswk.ch

Teilnehmer
am Morgarten
Tiefmatt D
Reckolder D
Simon Gfeller
Ziirichsee
Antonius 1
Hans Roth
Schibachnolli
Linde
Johanniter
Fischbachli
Engelberg 1
Risiko
Bornos 1
Schlossberg
Rablus
Lindenholz 2
Dorfli 1
Sodhubel 2
Brunnbach
Oberst-Kiinzli
Sodhubel 1
Trueberbuebe
Brunnrain 1
Waldegg 2
Walensee
Rameleheere
Tribu
Tigers
Martiloch

Mouchentatscher

Burg Géshorn
Tom und Jerry
Schoriiti
Rothrist 1
Waldbriieder
St. Martin 2
Buochserhorn
Bornos

Stille Hoffnung
Wisenberg 1
Chlaus
Wartenfels 1
Beguttenalp
Brunnrain 2
Brunnrain 3
St. German 1
Gemeinderat

Verein

Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Oberbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Heimisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Matzendorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Wiedlisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Amden, Schitzen

Merzligen, Feldschitzen

Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Melchnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Dulliken, Engelbergschitzen
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessverein
Rothrist, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wikon, Wehrverein

Wolfwil, Feldschiitzen

Lindenholz , Sportschitzen
Strengelbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Safenwil, Schitzengesellschaft

Rohr, Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schiitzengesellsch:
Safenwil, Schiutzengesellschaft

Trub i/E., Sportschitzen
Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schiitzengesellschi
Wolfwil, Feldschitzen

Amden, Schitzen

Egerkingen, Schiutzengesellschaft
Wynau, Infanterieschiitzen
Durrenroth, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wiliberg-Hintermoos, Schiitzengesellscha
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein
Obergtsgen, Schiutzengesellschaft
Diegten, Schutzengesellschaft
Kolliken-Holziken, Schiitzenverein Schorii
Rothrist, Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein
Luthern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein

Buochs, Schitzengesellschaft
Rothrist, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wisen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schiitzenvere
Lostorf, Wartenfelsschiitzen
Erlinsbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schiitzengesellschi
Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schiitzengesellschi
Lommiswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schitzengesellschi
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Punkte
96-95-94-94-92
95-94-93-91-88
96-94-94-88-87
95-94-93-92-85
96-93-92-89-88
94-92-91-91-89
96-92-91-91-86
96-93-90-89-87
94-94-91-88-87
94-93-90-90-85
93-91-90-89-88
92-91-91-89-88
92-91-90-90-88
94-94-91-88-82
92-90-90-88-87
96-93-90-89-78
94-93-90-85-84
95-91-88-86-85
93-91-88-88-85
93-92-88-86-85
95-88-87-87-86
93-91-88-86-85
94-88-88-86-86
93-92-88-85-83
93-90-88-88-82
91-91-88-88-82
93-89-89-84-83
91-91-88-88-78
91-90-90-87-78
91-87-87-85-85
90-90-89-88-78
95-89-86-86-78
94-89-87-87-76
90-89-89-86-79
91-89-86-84-80
90-89-84-83-81
95-90-86-82-73
92-88-83-83-80
89-85-85-84-81
89-87-85-84-75
94-84-82-80-78
91-90-84-78-74
93-87-77-70-64
86-84-83-79-59
86-81-81-77-64
91-81-78-73-64
81-78-75-72-53
84-81-67-67-41

Total

471
461
459
459
458
457
456
455
454
452
451
451
451
449
447
446
446
445
445
444
443
443
442
441
441
440
438
436
436
435
435
434
433
433
430
427
426
426
424
420
418
417
391
391
389
387
359
340

200.00
150.00
100.00
80.00
60.00
60.00
50.00
50.00
40.00
40.00
30.00
30.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
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